Power Plants
JORDAHL® Anchor Channels JXA-PC
anchored in quality
Power Plants
Toothed W Profi les PC –
Power Connection Channel
 Approved for dynamic, shock and fatigue loads
 Suitable for safety relevant areas

Type Thread Ø Length [mm] Material
JXH M16 ×        100 HDG
Ordering Example of Bolts
Ordering Example of Anchor Channels JXA-PC
Type Profi le Channel
Length [mm]
Material
JXA-PC W 38/23 3000 HDG
Toothed Bolts Type JXE Type JXB Type JXH Type JXD
for Profi le JXA-PC W 64/44 JXA-PC W 53/34 JXA-PC W 38/23 JXA-PC W 29/20
Bolt Length L [mm] JXE M 20 JXE M 24 JXB M 16 JXB M 20 JXH M 12 JXH M 16 JXD M 10 JXD M 12
30 hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8
40 hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8
F4-70
50 hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8
60
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8
F4-70
80 hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8
100
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8
125 hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8
150 hdg 8.8
F4-70
hdg 8.8 hdg 8.8
L
51,0
41,6
L
L
28,9
L
20,9
L
Design Resistance, Bending Moments and Tightening Torque
Other lengths are available on request.
T
FRd
T
MEd
8
Power Plants
for Concrete Classes ≥ C 20/25 1)
X Ed
NEd
VEd
shear
longitudinal
tension
central tension
N
Ed Ed Ed Rd
+ V + X F2 22
Profile